2016 Checkered Flag Chase 5K Overall Results

Jordan Green 25 M RUN 17:55.06
Eli Thomas 16 M RUN 19:16.71
Mason Stone 14 M RUN 19:19.51
David Haynes 41 M RUN 19:23.99
Anthony D 16 M RUN 19:32.67
Will Lovell 14 M RUN 19:41.14
Braden Grant 25 M RUN 20:00.25
Belle Thomas 27 F RUN 20:15.59
Clay Hughes 43 M RUN 20:43.66
Peter Brandt 61 M RUN 21:28.17
Todd Morrison 46 M RUN 22:02.99
Alex Vibbert 34 M RUN 22:15.36
Sara Shaw 40 F RUN 22:31.01
Mike Blankenship 48 M RUN 22:46.39
Dustin Barbour 26 M RUN 23:12.00
Shannon Bryan 49 M RUN 23:19.83
Tabitha Bell 42 F RUN 23:32.82
Karen McGuffey 39 F RUN 24:01.13
Sharon Harmon 46 F RUN 24:11.91
Alex Fitzpatrick 57 M RUN 24:12.45
Sherri Vibbert 43 F RUN 24:57.57
Colton Haisell 27 M RUN 24:57.99
Brad Sullivan 45 M RUN 25:08.20
Gabi Madison 34 F RUN 25:42.25
Billy Carder 45 M RUN 25:57.78
Kaden Brooks 12 M RUN 26:01.39
Cyler Talley 11 M RUN 26:09.03
Kevin Coomes 59 M RUN 26:10.30
Dale Blair 63 M RUN 26:13.60
Adrian Drake 28 M RUN 26:51.55
Delaney Embry 15 F RUN 27:20.95
Chuck Herrington 43 M RUN 27:21.64
Morgan Barbour 25 F RUN 27:24.66
Kirk Johnson 44 M RUN 27:31.19
Julie Bryan 42 F RUN 27:32.53
Penny Bowles 43 F RUN 27:45.18
Easton Talley 9 M RUN 28:02.25
Nick Tunks 56 M RUN 28:03.61
Jim Croyle 64 M RUN 28:12.34
Jen Edwards 33 F RUN 28:18.21



Matt Edwards
Shelia Drake
Rebekah Jenkins
Adam Williams
Emily Dugonl
Sarah Grant
Sabrina Crofton
Connie Crabtree
Andrea Williams
Jill Justice
Cassandra Hanna
Nikki Gentry
Matthew Blair
Dawn Harbison
Carrie Herrington
Brigitte Gentry
Eddie Simon
Robin Lich

Betti Blair

Sally Runner
Cindy Brandt
Elizabeth Main
Valerie Adams
Elizabeth Shoemaker
Ken Hyde

Tyra Keltner
Melanie Peterson
Ramona Norns
Melissa Wartak
James Michael Barry
Linda Roysdon
Jenny Turley
Donnie Turley
Debi Lewis

Fred Horn

Karen Ray

Roger Musser
Tom Hall

Kelley Reagan
Tom Drury

Jenie Musser
Marsha Meredith

35
24
35
34
31
28
36
48
34
42
28
25
13
42
42
21
37
39
33
60
59
65
37
57 F
68 M
38 F
49 F
53 F
31 F

RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK

28:19.76
28:33.06
28:59.36
29:42.03
31:09.39
31:34.30
31:41.17
31:45.42
31:53.63
32:21.37
32:39.59
32:57.94
32:58.23
33:03.93
33:28.89
33:37.81
33:39.58
34:15.97
34:34.68
34:56.16
35:18.20
35:51.04
36:10.33
36:21.09
37:05.98
39:48.99
40:36.57
41:58.51
42:19.36
44:35.29
44:48.62
45:36.20
45:39.76
46:16.92
46:19.00
49:11.07
49:38.09
49:44.13
50:23.19
51:07.93
51:35.77
51:37.16



Tammy Sanders
Pam Amich
Brittany Rust
Mariah Caven
Kacey Cole
Jean Sullivan
Jenilyn Hall
Diana Simmans
Sonya Yates
Rebecca Porter
Jennifer Palmer
Dominica Zeek
Cherman Keown
Peggy Downs
Gabriela Smit
Manuela Juric
Anna Colakovic
Matthew Scott
Joyce Muchow
NO CARD

WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK
WALK

51:38.01
52:22.68
52:35.25
53:00.51
53:13.46
53:14.01
54:30.99
54:31.60
54:37.65
54:37.98
54:38.86
56:35.41
56:35.91
58:22.22
58:23.30
59:25.51
59:25.75
59:25.95
59:30.05
1:00:22.87



